
No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

OPEN SOLOS
TIMED PRACTICE

1 35 Shane PEARSON 1:00.77 4 88.86HondaOP 5
2 4 Jim HODSON 1:01.08 4 88.41YamahaOP 5
3 69 Ken DAVIS 1:01.16 9 88.29Yamaha 820OP 9
4 179 Alan HUGHES 1:01.61 9 87.65SuzukiOP 9
5 66 Simon BOWYER 1:01.87 5 87.28Kawasaki OP 8
6 86 Philip WORTHINGTON 1:01.89 9 87.25SuzukiOP 9
7 152 Todd WELTON 1:03.31 6 85.29HondaOP 8
8 23 Wesley IYANDA 1:03.52 7 85.01Yamaha OP 8
9 80 Scott BINGLEY 1:03.57 8 84.95YamahaOP 8

10 73 Simon WRIGHT 1:04.85 7 83.27HondaOP 8
11 21 Nick LOMAS 1:05.04 8 83.03YamahaOP 8
12 188 Richard CORBIN 1:05.15 9 82.89Suzuki 750OP 9
13 9 Gavin HEATH 1:05.38 7 82.59YamahaOP 8
14 12 Tony RAINFORD 1:06.63 5 81.04SuzukiOP 5
15 122 Louis TURNER-LAURENT 1:07.41 2 80.11Kawasaki 600OP 2
16 185 Dave COOPER 1:07.70 8 79.76SuzukiOP 8
17 40 Kevin COOPER 1:07.80 3 79.65Yamaha OP 3
18 88 Sebastian BROOKE 1:07.80 8 79.65Suzuki 750OP 8
19 14 John MORIARTY 1:09.06 3 78.19Kawasaki OP 3
20 181 Emma HODGES 1:09.46 7 77.74SuzukiOP 7

Start Time : 10:30

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

PEAK CUP
TIMED PRACTICE

1 35 Shane PEARSON 1:00.77 4 88.86Honda 1000PC 5
2 4 Jim HODSON 1:01.08 4 88.41Yamaha 1000PC 5
3 131 Steven PROCTER 1:01.53 9 87.76Honda 1000PC 9
4 179 Alan HUGHES 1:01.61 9 87.65Suzuki 1000PC 9
5 33 Mark BURDITT 1:01.67 9 87.56Kawasaki 600PC 9
6 66 Simon BOWYER 1:01.87 5 87.28Kawasaki 1000PC 8
7 86 Philip WORTHINGTON 1:01.89 9 87.25Suzuki 1000PC 9
8 46 Richard WARDLE 1:02.23 4 86.77Kawasaki 600PC 5
9 95 Danny SMITH 1:02.58 3 86.29Yamaha 600PC 3

10 204 Carl BOOTH 1:02.65 9 86.19Yamaha 1000PC 9
11 77 Ross RICHARDS 1:02.67 5 86.17Suzuki 600PC 5
12 152 Todd WELTON 1:03.31 6 85.29Honda 1000PC 8
13 23 Wesley IYANDA 1:03.52 7 85.01Yamaha 1000PC 8
14 80 Scott BINGLEY 1:03.57 8 84.95Yamaha 1000PC 8
15 114 Neil ADDY 1:03.60 6 84.91Triumph 675PC 9
16 45 James ODDY 1:03.98 8 84.40Honda 600PC 8
17 71 Brendan BROWN 1:04.18 8 84.14Kawasaki 600PC 9
18 10 Sean HEALEY 1:04.89 8 83.22Kawasaki 600PC 8
19 21 Nick LOMAS 1:05.04 8 83.03Yamaha 1000PC 8
20 15 Tony LIMER 1:05.15 8 82.89Kawasaki 600PC 9
21 7 Brodie LOVATT 1:05.99 7 81.83Yamaha 600PC 8
22 30 Martyn COOPER 1:06.06 3 81.74Yamaha 600PC 5
23 165 Shaun PEARSON 1:06.33 8 81.41Honda 600PC 8
24 12 Tony RAINFORD 1:06.63 5 81.04Suzuki 1000PC 5
25 122 Louis TURNER-LAURENT 1:07.41 2 80.11Kawasaki 600PC 2
26 3 Daniel PRITCHARD 1:07.63 6 79.85Yamaha 600PC 6
27 26 Steve MELLOR 1:08.08 8 79.32Kawasaki 600PC 8
28 14 John MORIARTY 1:09.06 3 78.19Kawasaki PC 3
29 112 Martyn GREEN 1:12.75 5 74.23Yamaha 600PC 5

Start Time : 10:30

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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